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Kenai Peninsula 30.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.96 50.00 30.00 19.90 5.00 4.00 10.00 23.33 34.00 13.33 5.33 16.33 301.53Kachemak Selo New K-12 School 
Construction

1 4.334.67 4.67 4.67 4.0015.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 15.06 0.00 10.00 3.13 44.84 30.00 22.34 10.00 4.33 0.00 27.33 22.67 14.67 4.33 13.00 292.03Lewis Angapak K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition, Tuntutuliak

2 3.334.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Yukon-Koyukuk 30.00 27.63 0.00 20.00 2.81 16.69 14.03 23.99 10.00 3.67 0.00 35.00 18.00 22.00 4.00 14.67 282.16Jimmy Huntington K-12 
Addition/Renovation, Huslia

3 4.332.33 3.00 2.00 3.0015.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 20.06 0.00 10.00 3.13 29.07 26.75 23.29 10.00 4.33 0.00 24.00 20.00 16.33 4.00 13.00 271.30Eek K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

4 3.334.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Bering Strait 30.00 17.31 0.00 25.00 2.21 27.92 18.98 23.45 10.00 2.33 0.00 18.00 21.00 22.33 2.00 7.00 263.21Shishmaref K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

5 1.003.00 2.00 3.00 1.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 30.00 9.57 0.00 10.00 3.13 18.54 14.73 23.74 10.00 4.33 0.00 31.33 18.00 15.00 4.33 17.00 253.04J Alexie Memorial K-12 School 
Replacement, Atmautluak

6 3.334.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Kuspuk 27.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 23.72 0.00 2.33 5.00 17.33 11.33 13.67 7.33 15.67 192.47Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary 
School Replacement, Aniak

7 4.002.33 2.00 2.33 1.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 9.00 30.00 0.00 25.00 3.13 3.71 2.23 13.38 0.00 4.33 0.00 0.00 5.67 23.00 2.67 11.33 176.11Bethel Regional High School 
Multipurpose Addition

8 2.674.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 21.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.33 0.00 20.67 0.00 19.00 3.67 13.00 157.79Water Storage & Treatment, 
Kongiganak

9 3.004.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Aleutians East 24.00 13.32 0.00 25.00 2.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 1.67 0.00 28.00 5.33 11.67 151.35Sand Point K-12 School Paving10 2.673.33 2.00 2.67 2.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 12.00 18.66 0.00 10.00 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.33 0.00 11.00 0.00 15.67 3.00 5.67 136.79Bethel Campus Drainage and 
Traffic Upgrades

11 3.334.00 3.00 3.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Aleutians East 21.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 2.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 2.33 0.00 28.33 5.33 11.67 136.03King Cove K-12 School Paving12 2.673.33 2.00 2.67 2.3315.00 10.00

Southeast Island 9.00 17.75 0.00 0.00 2.56 0.00 4.63 15.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 0.00 16.33 14.67 0.33 9.33 133.94Kasaan K-12 School Covered Play 
Area Construction

13 2.334.67 3.00 2.67 3.3315.00 10.00

Annette Island 24.00 30.00 0.00 10.00 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.67 12.33 0.33 9.00 132.22Metlakatla Schools Track and Field 
Construction

14 3.003.00 2.67 2.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Kodiak Island 30.00 21.25 0.00 0.00 2.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 6.33 0.67 15.00 2.00 8.33 125.09Larsen Bay K-12 School 
Playground Replacement

15 0.002.00 4.00 2.00 3.0015.00 10.00

Hydaburg City 24.00 28.16 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 3.67 1.33 14.00 2.33 11.00 118.29Hydaburg School Covered Play 
Area Construction

16 3.333.00 3.00 2.33 3.000.00 0.00

Hydaburg City 27.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 5.33 0.67 14.33 2.00 13.00 111.13Hydaburg Elementary Playground 
Upgrades

17 3.333.00 3.00 2.33 3.000.00 0.00

Southeast Island 12.00 7.67 0.00 0.00 2.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33 0.00 4.67 0.67 14.33 2.67 12.67 102.31Thorne Bay K-12 School 
Playground Upgrades

18 3.334.00 2.67 3.33 3.6715.00 10.00
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